
E.—l.
List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

OTAGO.

35

O .
a> n_ oto .1P o
C /io

Schools, and the
Counties or Boroughs
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Maintenance.

Expenditure for the Year.

Buildings,
Sites,

Furniture,
and

Apparatus.

Teachers' Names,
includingall Teachers

and Pupil-teachers
on the Stair at the End

of the Year.

01
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Annual to
Salary and g-SAllowance > &at the Rate <*

paid during1 J-f^f
the Last •g'g

Quarter of %'&the Year. £H
Teachers' Other

Salaries and Ordinary
Allowances. Exxienditure.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Waitaki—
Kurow (1)
Otiake (2) ...
Maerewhenua
Duntroon
Awamoko
Papakaio
Pukeuri
Oamaru [B] —

Oamaru District High

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

£ s. d.
108 10 0
72 6 8

131 5 0
165 19 6
148 5 0
181 0 0
342 10 10

£ s. d.
15 0 0
11 5 0
16 15 0
15 0 0
16 15 0
20 5 0
38 5 0

£ s. d.
326 14 0
365 10 0

20 0 0
10 0

John Sayle Dalby ...
Abraham M. Barnett
David Sinclair
James Eix ...
CorneliusF. Schmedes
William Darley
William H. Kneen ...
Margaret Watson ...
Eobert Peattie
Mrs. M. G. Grahame
WilliamP. Brunton
Mrs. McK. Crawford
Mary King
Victor McLymont .,,
James Bee
Mary Jane Wilding
Alicia M. Thompson
James Lindsay
Selina Amy Spedding
Frank J. Forbes
Mary Nicol
Bertha Bicknell
Emma Jane Evans ...
Mary Is!ip
James Borthwick ...
John Henry Evans ...
John Harkness Bice
Jean Laird Cook
William McDonald,..
Sarah E. Crump
Thomas Henry Gill
Mary Ellen Crawford
Margaret E. Hastie...
EvaB. Cunninghame
Thomas McNaught...
Elizabeth Svmons ...
William H. Walker
George Davidson
William F. Johnson
Minnie Tregoning ...
J. G. M. MacLymont
Mrs. C. MacLymont
Peter McGregor
Edith Attwood
Alexander Pirie
Mrs. Annie P. Neish
Oscar Flamank
John Watt
Mrs. Margaret Watt
F. J. Popplewell ...
Wynter Blathwayt...
Mary Mills

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F

HM
H F
AM
AF
AF
MP
MP
FP
FP
HM
HF
AM
AF
AF
FP
FP
MP
MP
HM
H F
AM
AF
AM
FP
FP
FP
MP
FP
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F

MP
M
F
M
M
F
F

£ s. d.
124 0 0
124 0 0
148 0 0
163 0 0
143 0 0
178 0 0
237 0 0
115 0 0
413 0 0
159 0 0
241 0 0
120 0 0
95 0 0
60 0 0
60 0 0
40 0 0
25 0 0

328 0 0
124 0 0
181 0 0
100 0 0
95 0 0
35 0 0
35 0 0
55 0 0
45 0 0

331 0 0
129 0 0
194 0 0
125 0 0
134 0 0
40 0 0
35 0 0
35 0 0
45 0 0
30 0 0

152 0 0
162 0 0
207 0 0
105 0 0
219 0 0
125 0 0
186 0 0
70 0 0

234 0 0
129 0 0
40 0 0

237 0 0
125 0 0
172 0 0
209 0 0
105 0 0
153 0 0

21
23
33
30
27
32
8614."16 0

8 1,252 8 10 80 5 0 341

Oamaru North 1,005 13 5 86 0 0 42 10 6 348

Oamaru South 10 1,067 0 0 90 0 0 236 I 9 381

Ngapara
Teanaraki
Waiareka

9
10
11

11
12
13

160 16 8;
163 19 9
287 5 0

20 5 o
18 10 0
41 0 0 24 12 9

39
35
88

12 Kakanui 14 342 0 0 41 0 0 37 0 0 91

13 Maheno 15 251 13 7 26 0 0 ... 55
14 Otepopo 16 389 10 0; 45 0 0 110

15 Hampden 17 357 10 0 41 0 0 84
16
17

Moeraki
Pukeiviti

Waikouaiti—Shag Valley (3)
Palmerston [B]—

Palmerston

18
19

172 0 0
315 0 0

22 0 0
41 0 0

36
91

i
18 20 153 0 0 15 0 0 29

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Inch Valley ...
Dunback
Waihemo
Macrae's
Moonlight
Goodwood
FlagJ.Swamp ...
Waikouaiti [B] —

Waikouaiti

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

175 16 2
143 0 0
145 10 0
146 15 0
108 15 0
187 0 0

256 5 4

757 5 4 68 0 0

15 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 0
16 15 o;
11 5 0
22 0 0
30 0 0

...

239 0 0
10 0 0

William Porteous ...
Priscilla Lowry
Charles G. Smeaton
Janet Fleming
Josephine Arklc
Donald Boss
James Grant
John Stables
Eobert Todd
John Wright
Henry Stuart MeColl
John Simpson
Mrs. M. Trotter
JamesEowney Pollok
Mary Stuart
Samuel Moore
Harriet Darton
William Maule
Margaret McAulay ,..
Charles Bassett
James A. Valentine...

HM
F

AM
FP
FP
MP
MP
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F

HM
F

AM
FP
MP
MP

309 0 0
124 0 0
158 0 0
40 0 0
35 0 0
45 0 0
45 0 0

183 0 0
143 0 0
148 0 0
148 0 0
124 0 0
192 0 0
174 0 0

70 0 0
285 0 0
131 0 0
134 0 0

35 0 0
60 0 0
55 0 0

250

28
27
30
35
24
45
61

27 29 - 701 10 0 62 0 0 228

(I) Open ten and a half months. (2) Open seven months. (3) School now closed.
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